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RESULTS
13 - 100m Revijalna dječaci - 2023-06-17

8. Atletski miting Novi Grad Sarajevo - Sarajevo - 17-18 Jun 2023 - START TIME:
Wind speed: -0.9

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 161 Nedžib Šehić AK Vogošća U16B 1 2 12.19 PB!

2 156 Danis Rastoder AK Novi Grad U16B 2 1 12.20

3 153 Emir Hodžić AK Novi Grad U16B 3 3 12.86 PB!
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RESULTS
02 - 100m Seniori - 2023-06-17

8. Atletski miting Novi Grad Sarajevo - Sarajevo - 17-18 Jun 2023 - START TIME:

Heats: Heat 1 of 3
Wind speed: -0.4

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 133 Danilo Majstorović BEO SM 1 10.83

2 112 Nuredin Zekan AK Novi Grad SM 2 11.05

3 113 Emrah Hodzic AK Novi Grad U20M 1 11.79

4 115 Ali Nesimović AK Novi Grad U20M 2 11.91

62 Benjamin Mijatović AK Sloboda - Tehnograd SM 3 DNS

97 Adrian Tolić UNATT U18M 1 DNS

Heats: Heat 2 of 3
Wind speed: -0.9

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

2 60 Edhem Vikalo AK Sloboda - Tehnograd U23M 1 10.99

5 95 Mak Lomigora AK Sarajevo U20M 1 11.59

7 94 Adi Čizmo AK Sarajevo U23M 2 11.68

9 120 Haris Pilavdžija AK Novi Grad SM 5 11.78

12 116 Zenelaj Xhonatan AK Novi Grad SM 6 12.10

125 Sergej Narančić AK Borac U20M 2 DNS

Heats: Heat 3 of 3
Wind speed: -0.5

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

4 142 Nikola Kovačević CZB SM 3 11.15

6 134 Novak Brdar BEO SM 4 11.63

8 98 Ishak Ahmed Kurić AK Sarajevo U18M 1 11.70

13 99 Rijad Smajli AK Sarajevo U18M 2 12.30

14 96 Ivan Ivanković AK Sarajevo SM 7 12.41

141 Benjamin Topčagić AK Cross U18M 3 DNS
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Summary of round 1
02 - 100m Seniori - 2023-06-17

8. Atletski miting Novi Grad Sarajevo - Sarajevo - 17-18 Jun 2023 - START TIME:
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 133 Danilo Majstorović SM 1 BEO 10.83 1:

2 60 Edhem Vikalo U23M 1 AK Sloboda - Tehnograd 10.99 2:

3 112 Nuredin Zekan SM 2 AK Novi Grad 11.05 1:

4 142 Nikola Kovačević SM 3 CZB 11.15 3:

5 95 Mak Lomigora U20M 1 AK Sarajevo 11.59 2:

6 134 Novak Brdar SM 4 BEO 11.63 3:

7 94 Adi Čizmo U23M 2 AK Sarajevo 11.68 2:

8 98 Ishak Ahmed Kurić U18M 1 AK Sarajevo 11.70 3:

9 120 Haris Pilavdžija SM 5 AK Novi Grad 11.78 2:

10 113 Emrah Hodzic U20M 2 AK Novi Grad 11.79 1:

11 115 Ali Nesimović U20M 3 AK Novi Grad 11.91 1:

12 116 Zenelaj Xhonatan SM 6 AK Novi Grad 12.10 2:

13 99 Rijad Smajli U18M 2 AK Sarajevo 12.30 3:

14 96 Ivan Ivanković SM 7 AK Sarajevo 12.41 3:
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RESULTS
02 - 100m Seniori - 2023-06-17

8. Atletski miting Novi Grad Sarajevo - Sarajevo - 17-18 Jun 2023 - START TIME:

Final
Wind speed: -0.6

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 133 Danilo Majstorović BEO SM 1 10.67

2 142 Nikola Kovačević CZB SM 2 10.70 PB!

3 60 Edhem Vikalo AK Sloboda - Tehnograd U23M 1 10.87

4 112 Nuredin Zekan AK Novi Grad SM 3 11.12

5 134 Novak Brdar BEO SM 4 11.59

95 Mak Lomigora AK Sarajevo U20M 1 DNS
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RESULTS
16 - 200m Seniori - 2023-06-17

8. Atletski miting Novi Grad Sarajevo - Sarajevo - 17-18 Jun 2023 - START TIME:

Race 1 of 2
Wind speed: +0.4

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 70 Bakir Musić AK Sloboda - Tehnograd U18M 1 22.69

2 112 Nuredin Zekan AK Novi Grad SM 1 22.69

3 76 Alija Džinić AK Sloboda - Tehnograd U20M 1 23.17

Race 2 of 2
Wind speed: +0.1

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

4 83 Enes Džinić AK Sloboda - Tehnograd U20M 2 23.21

5 120 Haris Pilavdžija AK Novi Grad SM 2 24.04

115 Ali Nesimović AK Novi Grad U20M 2 DNS
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Summary of round 1
16 - 200m Seniori - 2023-06-17

8. Atletski miting Novi Grad Sarajevo - Sarajevo - 17-18 Jun 2023 - START TIME:
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 70 Bakir Musić U18M 1 AK Sloboda - Tehnograd 22.69 1:

2 112 Nuredin Zekan SM 1 AK Novi Grad 22.69 1:

3 76 Alija Džinić U20M 1 AK Sloboda - Tehnograd 23.17 1:

4 83 Enes Džinić U20M 2 AK Sloboda - Tehnograd 23.21 2:

5 120 Haris Pilavdžija SM 2 AK Novi Grad 24.04 2:
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RESULTS
04 - 400m Seniori - 2023-06-17

8. Atletski miting Novi Grad Sarajevo - Sarajevo - 17-18 Jun 2023 - START TIME:

Race 1 of 2

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 128 Amel Asceric AK Zenica SM 1 2 51.32

2 129 Eden Čabrić AK Zenica SM 2 3 51.57 PB!

3 121 Ali Karaica AK Novi Grad SM 3 1 52.84 PB!

4 103 Ali Šabeta AK Sarajevo U18M 1 4 54.47

Race 2 of 2

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 136 Ivan Marković BEO SM 1 47.73 PB!

2 52 Žan Ogrinac Slovenia National Team SM 2 49.74

5 114 Anđelko Dražetić ZAG SM 5 51.92

95 Mak Lomigora AK Sarajevo U20M 1 DNS
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Summary of round 1
04 - 400m Seniori - 2023-06-17

8. Atletski miting Novi Grad Sarajevo - Sarajevo - 17-18 Jun 2023 - START TIME:
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 136 Ivan Marković SM 1 BEO 47.73 2:

2 52 Žan Ogrinac SM 2 Slovenia National Team 49.74 2:

3 128 Amel Asceric SM 3 AK Zenica 51.32 1:2

4 129 Eden Čabrić SM 4 AK Zenica 51.57 1:3

5 114 Anđelko Dražetić SM 5 ZAG 51.92 2:

6 121 Ali Karaica SM 6 AK Novi Grad 52.84 1:1

7 103 Ali Šabeta U18M 1 AK Sarajevo 54.47 1:4
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RESULTS
07 - 800m Seniori - 2023-06-17

8. Atletski miting Novi Grad Sarajevo - Sarajevo - 17-18 Jun 2023 - START TIME:

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 53 Žiga Jan Slovenia National Team SM 1 1:51.75

2 54 Sebastjan Baš Slovenia National Team SM 2 1:53.28

3 55 Žan Stajan Slovenia National Team SM 3 2:00.37

4 104 Ermin Mujezinović AK Sarajevo U18M 1 2:01.13

5 152 Ilhan Hatić AK Teslić U18M 2 2:07.74

6 143 Sufyan Musah Dečki u plavom SM 4 2:15.19

148 Nikola Pejčić AK Doboj SM 5 DNS

149 Veljko Dom POŽ SM 6 DNS
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RESULTS
09 - 3000m Seniori - 2023-06-17

8. Atletski miting Novi Grad Sarajevo - Sarajevo - 17-18 Jun 2023 - START TIME:

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 144 Caleb Greenwich Dečki u plavom U18M 1 9:06.36

2 140 Berin Musanovic AK Bosna SM 1 9:16.67

3 126 Nikola Kutić AK Borac U20M 1 9:28.75

4 132 Amor Mahmutbegović ARK Banovići U23M 1 10:05.52

5 130 Edvin Lugonja AK Zenica U23M 2 10:54.01

6 127 Stefan Popović AK Borac SM 2 10:54.20

145 Alen Memić Dečki u plavom M35 1 DNS

146 Ivano Grgača Dečki u plavom SM 3 DNS
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RESULTS
12 - Skok udalj Seniori - 2023-06-17

8. Atletski miting Novi Grad Sarajevo - Sarajevo - 17-18 Jun 2023 - START TIME:

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result
(wind) Note

1 123 Samir Hodžić AK Novi Grad SM 6.95
(0.3)

6.44
(0.3)

6.93
(0.1)

7.03
(0.4)

6.94
(0.2)

7.07
(0.3)

7.07
(+0.3)

2 139 Anes Tumbul BEO SM 6.72
(0.3)

6.75
(0.3)

6.78
(0.2)

6.62
(0.4)

x
()

6.76
(-0.2)

6.78
(+0.2)

3 28 Andrej Cebic Sak Rogatica U18M -
()

6.36
(0.3)

6.30
(0.0)

5.67
(-0.8)

x
()

x
()

6.36
(+0.3)

4 124 Tarik Smailagić AK Novi Grad U20M 6.30
(0.2)

4.24
(0.3)

x
()

x
()

-
()

-
()

6.30
(+0.2)

5 111 Harun Abdurahman Kurić AK Sarajevo U20M 6.11
()

6.11
(0.3)

5.77
(0.3)

5.93
(0.2)

5.96
(0.4)

5.15
(0.0)

6.11
()

110 Danis Fejzić AK Sarajevo U20M r
()

NM
()

109 Omar Dupovac AK Sarajevo U18M r
()

NM
()
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RESULTS
03 - Kugla 6kg - 2023-06-17

8. Atletski miting Novi Grad Sarajevo - Sarajevo - 17-18 Jun 2023 - START TIME:

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 122 Anis Đozo AK Novi Grad U23M 16.89 x x x x 17.49 17.49

2 107 Mirza Kozić AK Sarajevo U20M x x x 15.17 x x 15.17

108 Benjamin Dilberović AK Sarajevo SM r NM
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RESULTS
10 - Kugla Seniori - 2023-06-17

8. Atletski miting Novi Grad Sarajevo - Sarajevo - 17-18 Jun 2023 - START TIME:

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 138 Asmir Kolašinac BEO SM 19.99 20.24 19.96 20.02 x 20.38 20.38

2 131 Mesud Pezer AK Zenica SM 19.42 x 19.69 20.00 x x 20.00

3 105 Nermin Štitkovac AK Sarajevo SM 18.45 18.14 18.76 18.95 17.88 18.35 18.95

4 106 Hamza Muharemović AK Sarajevo U20M 16.28 16.35 x 16.36 16.53 16.76 16.76

137 Dino Tumbul BEO SM x x x x x x NM
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RESULTS
14 - 100m Revijalna djevojčice - 2023-06-17

8. Atletski miting Novi Grad Sarajevo - Sarajevo - 17-18 Jun 2023 - START TIME:

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 159 Džana Suljić AK Novi Grad U16G 1 13.33 PB!

2 157 Lamija Slatina AK Novi Grad U16G 2 13.42 PB!

3 151 Ajna Hasakovic AK Novi Grad U16G 3 13.74

4 163 Ema Poturković AK Novi Grad U16G 4 13.94

5 155 Hanadi Orucevic AK Novi Grad U16G 5 14.60

160 Nađa Suljić AK Novi Grad U16G 6 DQ
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RESULTS
01 - 100m Seniorke - 2023-06-17

8. Atletski miting Novi Grad Sarajevo - Sarajevo - 17-18 Jun 2023 - START TIME:

Heats: Heat 1 of 2
Wind speed: -0.6

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 85 Milica Pelemis VOJ U23W 1 12.03

2 135 Emilija Kušić BEO SW 1 12.51

3 118 Maša Garić AK Novi Grad U20W 1 12.72 PB!

4 102 Asja Sikirić AK Sarajevo SW 2 13.91

Heats: Heat 2 of 2
Wind speed: -0.6

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

3 117 Ajla Reizbegović AK Novi Grad SW 2 12.53

5 100 Renea Karlović AK Sarajevo U18W 1 13.25

6 101 Tara Hodžić AK Sarajevo U18W 2 13.81

7 119 Ajla Mirvić AK Novi Grad U20W 2 13.89
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Summary of round 1
01 - 100m Seniorke - 2023-06-17

8. Atletski miting Novi Grad Sarajevo - Sarajevo - 17-18 Jun 2023 - START TIME:
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 85 Milica Pelemis U23W 1 VOJ 12.03 1:

2 135 Emilija Kušić SW 1 BEO 12.51 1:

3 117 Ajla Reizbegović SW 2 AK Novi Grad 12.53 2:

4 118 Maša Garić U20W 1 AK Novi Grad 12.72 1:

5 100 Renea Karlović U18W 1 AK Sarajevo 13.25 2:

6 101 Tara Hodžić U18W 2 AK Sarajevo 13.81 2:

7 119 Ajla Mirvić U20W 2 AK Novi Grad 13.89 2:

8 102 Asja Sikirić SW 3 AK Sarajevo 13.91 1:
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RESULTS
01 - 100m Seniorke - 2023-06-17

8. Atletski miting Novi Grad Sarajevo - Sarajevo - 17-18 Jun 2023 - START TIME:

Final
Wind speed: -0.4

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 85 Milica Pelemis VOJ U23W 1 11.93 PB!

2 117 Ajla Reizbegović AK Novi Grad SW 1 12.35

3 135 Emilija Kušić BEO SW 2 12.58

4 118 Maša Garić AK Novi Grad U20W 1 12.80 PB!

5 100 Renea Karlović AK Sarajevo U18W 1 13.22

6 101 Tara Hodžić AK Sarajevo U18W 2 13.91
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RESULTS
08 - 1500m Seniorke - 2023-06-17

8. Atletski miting Novi Grad Sarajevo - Sarajevo - 17-18 Jun 2023 - START TIME:

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 150 Magdalena Katana AK Prnjavor U20W 1 5:04.18

2 147 Meldina Osmanović Dečki u plavom U18W 1 5:53.68

84 Elma Hasanbašić AK Sloboda - Tehnograd U18W 2 DNS
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RESULTS
15 - Skok udalj revijalni - 2023-06-17

8. Atletski miting Novi Grad Sarajevo - Sarajevo - 17-18 Jun 2023 - START TIME:

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result
(wind) Note

157 Lamija Slatina AK Novi Grad U16G NM
()

155 Hanadi Orucevic AK Novi Grad U16G NM
()

151 Ajna Hasakovic AK Novi Grad U16G NM
()

163 Ema Poturković AK Novi Grad U16G NM
()

162 Tajra Mustagrudić AK Novi Grad U16G NM
()


